9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm
1:40 pm

1:45 pm

PEI CWL Provincial Council
Fall Conference West

Immaculate Conception, Palmer Road
October 18, 2025

“Here I am Lord, Send Me”

Agenda

Mass
Refreshment Break
Welcome, League Prayer, Land Acknowledgement, Introductions, Housekeeping

Workshop “Being Sent, with Hope”, an interactive workshop on Catholic
Women’s League 2025 (Mary MacLean & Gail MacPhee)

Grace (Lunch — Sharing Table)

Provincial CWL Chairpersons Share
Faith (Elaine Black), Service (Isabel Quinn), Social Justice (Yvonne Deagle)

Workshop “Lead Me, Lord, to a Deeper Faith” an interactive workshop on
creating a prayer (Isabel Quinn & Karen Rossiter)

Announcements & Closing Comments
Closing Prayer

Send Forth



