

## PEI CWL Provincial Council Fall Conference West Immaculate Conception, Palmer Road October 18, 2025



## "Here I am Lord, Send Me"

## Agenda

9:00 am	Mass
9:45 am	Refreshment Break
10:00 am	Welcome, League Prayer, Land Acknowledgement, Introductions, Housekeeping
10:15 am	Workshop " <i>Being Sent, with Hope</i> ", an interactive workshop on Catholic Women's League 2025 (Mary MacLean & Gail MacPhee)
11:30 am	Grace (Lunch – Sharing Table)
12:15 pm	Provincial CWL Chairpersons Share Faith (Elaine Black), Service (Isabel Quinn), Social Justice (Yvonne Deagle)
12:30 pm	Workshop "Lead Me, Lord, to a Deeper Faith" an interactive workshop on creating a prayer (Isabel Quinn & Karen Rossiter)
1:30 pm	Announcements & Closing Comments
1:40 pm	Closing Prayer
1:45 pm	Send Forth